
May

June

31

03

10

13

17

24

08

11

15

22

29

Limassol – Piraeus

Piraeus – Limassol

Piraeus – Limassol

Piraeus – Limassol

Piraeus – Limassol

Limassol – Piraeus

Limassol – Piraeus

Limassol – Piraeus

Limassol – Piraeus

Limassol – Piraeus

Departure time: 13:00. Arrival in Piraeus on 1/6 at 20:00.Saturday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Friday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Sunday

Wednesday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Departure time: 01:00. Arrival in Limassol on 4/6 at 08:00.

Departure time: 01:00. Arrival in Limassol on 11/6 at 08:00.

Piraeus – Limassol
Departure time: 03:30. Arrival in Limassol on 14/6 at 11:00.

Departure time: 01:00. Arrival in Limassol on 18/6 at 08:00.

Departure time: 01:00. Arrival in Limassol on 25/6 at 08:00.

Departure time: 12:00. Arrival in Piraeus on 9/6 at 19:00.

Departure time: 13:00. Arrival in Piraeus on 12/6 at 20:00.

Departure time: 12:00. Arrival in Piraeus on 16/6 at 19:00.

Departure time: 12:00. Arrival in Piraeus on 23/6 at 19:00.

Departure time: 12:00. Arrival in Piraeus on 30/6 at 19:00.

The schedule for 2025
The full 2025 sailing schedule by month.



July

01

04

08

11

18

15

22

25

02

06

09

13

20

16

23

30

Piraeus – Limassol

Piraeus – Limassol

Piraeus – Limassol

Piraeus – Limassol

Limassol – Piraeus

Limassol – Piraeus

Limassol – Piraeus

Limassol – Piraeus

Limassol – Piraeus

Limassol – Piraeus

Limassol – Piraeus

Limassol – Piraeus

Tuesday

Friday

Tuesday

Friday

Friday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Friday

Wednesday

Sunday

Wednesday

Sunday

Sunday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Departure time: 01:00. Arrival in Limassol on 2/7 at 08:00.

Piraeus – Limassol
Departure time: 03:30. Arrival in Limassol on 5/7 at 11:00.

Departure time: 01:00. Arrival in Limassol on 9/7 at 08:00.

Piraeus – Limassol
Departure time: 03:30. Arrival in Limassol on 12/7 at 11:00.

Piraeus – Limassol
Departure time: 03:30. Arrival in Limassol on 19/7 at 11:00.

Departure time: 01:00. Arrival in Limassol on 16/7 at 08:00.

Departure time: 01:00. Arrival in Limassol on 23/7 at 08:00.

Piraeus – Limassol
Departure time: 03:30. Arrival in Limassol on 26/7 at 11:00.

Departure time: 13:00. Arrival in Piraeus on 3/7 at 20:00.

Departure time: 12:00. Arrival in Piraeus on 7/7 at 19:00.

Departure time: 13:00. Arrival in Piraeus on 10/7 at 20:00.

Departure time: 12:00. Arrival in Piraeus on 13/7 at 19:00.

Departure time: 12:00. Arrival in Piraeus on 21/7 at 19:00.

Departure time: 13:00. Arrival in Piraeus on 17/7 at 20:00.

Departure time: 13:00. Arrival in Piraeus on 24/7 at 20:00.

Departure time: 13:00. Arrival in Piraeus on 31/7 at 20:00.



September

August

02

01

05

08

12

22

19

26

29

03

06

10

17

24

20

27

31

Piraeus – Limassol

Piraeus – Limassol

Piraeus – Limassol

Piraeus – Limassol

Piraeus – Limassol

Piraeus – Limassol

Limassol – Piraeus

Limassol – Piraeus

Limassol – Piraeus

Limassol – Piraeus

Limassol – Piraeus

Limassol – Piraeus

Limassol – Piraeus

Limassol – Piraeus

Departure time: 01:00. Arrival in Limassol on 3/9 at 08:00.Tuesday

Friday

Tuesday

Friday

Tuesday

Friday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Friday

Sunday

Wednesday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Sunday

Piraeus – Limassol
Departure time: 03:30. Arrival in Limassol on 2/8 at 11:00.

Departure time: 01:00. Arrival in Limassol on 6/8 at 08:00.

Piraeus – Limassol
Departure time: 03:30. Arrival in Limassol on 9/8 at 11:00.

Departure time: 01:00. Arrival in Limassol on 13/8 at 08:00.

Piraeus – Limassol
Departure time: 03:30. Arrival in Limassol on 23/8 at 11:00.

Departure time: 01:00. Arrival in Limassol on 20/8 at 08:00.

Departure time: 01:00. Arrival in Limassol on 27/8 at 08:00.

Departure time: 03:30. Arrival in Limassol on 30/8 at 11:00.

Departure time: 12:00. Arrival in Piraeus on 4/8 at 19:00.

Departure time: 13:00. Arrival in Piraeus on 7/8 at 20:00.

Departure time: 12:00. Arrival in Piraeus on 11/8 at 19:00.

Departure time: 12:00. Arrival in Piraeus on 18/8 at 19:00.

Departure time: 12:00. Arrival in Piraeus on 25/8 at 19:00.

Departure time: 13:00. Arrival in Piraeus on 21/8 at 20:00.

Departure time: 13:00. Arrival in Piraeus on 28/8 at 20:00.

Departure time: 12:00. Arrival in Piraeus on 1/9 at 19:00.


