

The schedule for 2025

The full 2025 sailing schedule by month.

May	
31 Saturday	Limassol – Piraeus Departure time: 13:00. Arrival in Piraeus on 1/6 at 20:00.

June	
03 Tuesday	Piraeus – Limassol Departure time: 01:00. Arrival in Limassol on 4/6 at 08:00.
08 Sunday	Limassol – Piraeus Departure time: 12:00. Arrival in Piraeus on 9/6 at 19:00.
10 Tuesday	Piraeus – Limassol Departure time: 01:00. Arrival in Limassol on 11/6 at 08:00.
11 Wednesday	Limassol – Piraeus Departure time: 13:00. Arrival in Piraeus on 12/6 at 20:00.
13 Friday	Piraeus – Limassol Departure time: 03:30. Arrival in Limassol on 14/6 at 11:00.
15 Sunday	Limassol – Piraeus Departure time: 12:00. Arrival in Piraeus on 16/6 at 19:00.
17 Tuesday	Piraeus – Limassol Departure time: 01:00. Arrival in Limassol on 18/6 at 08:00.
22 Sunday	Limassol – Piraeus Departure time: 12:00. Arrival in Piraeus on 23/6 at 19:00.
24 Tuesday	Piraeus – Limassol Departure time: 01:00. Arrival in Limassol on 25/6 at 08:00.
29 Sunday	Limassol – Piraeus Departure time: 12:00. Arrival in Piraeus on 30/6 at 19:00.

July	
01 Tuesday	Piraeus – Limassol Departure time: 01:00. Arrival in Limassol on 2/7 at 08:00.
02 Wednesday	Limassol – Piraeus Departure time: 13:00. Arrival in Piraeus on 3/7 at 20:00.
04 Friday	Piraeus – Limassol Departure time: 03:30. Arrival in Limassol on 5/7 at 11:00.
06 Sunday	Limassol – Piraeus Departure time: 12:00. Arrival in Piraeus on 7/7 at 19:00.
08 Tuesday	Piraeus – Limassol Departure time: 01:00. Arrival in Limassol on 9/7 at 08:00.
09 Wednesday	Limassol – Piraeus Departure time: 13:00. Arrival in Piraeus on 10/7 at 20:00.
11 Friday	Piraeus – Limassol Departure time: 03:30. Arrival in Limassol on 12/7 at 11:00.
13 Sunday	Limassol – Piraeus Departure time: 12:00. Arrival in Piraeus on 13/7 at 19:00.
15 Tuesday	Piraeus – Limassol Departure time: 01:00. Arrival in Limassol on 16/7 at 08:00.
16 Wednesday	Limassol – Piraeus Departure time: 13:00. Arrival in Piraeus on 17/7 at 20:00.
18 Friday	Piraeus – Limassol Departure time: 03:30. Arrival in Limassol on 19/7 at 11:00.
20 Sunday	Limassol – Piraeus Departure time: 12:00. Arrival in Piraeus on 21/7 at 19:00.
22 Tuesday	Piraeus – Limassol Departure time: 01:00. Arrival in Limassol on 23/7 at 08:00.
23 Wednesday	Limassol – Piraeus Departure time: 13:00. Arrival in Piraeus on 24/7 at 20:00.
25 Friday	Piraeus – Limassol Departure time: 03:30. Arrival in Limassol on 26/7 at 11:00.
30 Wednesday	Limassol – Piraeus Departure time: 13:00. Arrival in Piraeus on 31/7 at 20:00.

August		
O1 Friday	Piraeus – Limassol Departure time: 03:30. Arrival in Limassol on 2/8 at 11:00.	
03 Sunday	Limassol – Piraeus Departure time: 12:00. Arrival in Piraeus on 4/8 at 19:00.	
05 Tuesday	Piraeus – Limassol Departure time: 01:00. Arrival in Limassol on 6/8 at 08:00.	
06 Wednesday	Limassol – Piraeus Departure time: 13:00. Arrival in Piraeus on 7/8 at 20:00.	
08 Friday	Piraeus – Limassol Departure time: 03:30. Arrival in Limassol on 9/8 at 11:00.	
10 Sunday	Limassol – Piraeus Departure time: 12:00. Arrival in Piraeus on 11/8 at 19:00.	
12 Tuesday	Piraeus – Limassol Departure time: 01:00. Arrival in Limassol on 13/8 at 08:00.	
17 Sunday	Limassol – Piraeus Departure time: 12:00. Arrival in Piraeus on 18/8 at 19:00.	
19 Tuesday	Piraeus – Limassol Departure time: 01:00. Arrival in Limassol on 20/8 at 08:00.	
20 Wednesday	Limassol – Piraeus Departure time: 13:00. Arrival in Piraeus on 21/8 at 20:00.	
22 Friday	Piraeus – Limassol Departure time: 03:30. Arrival in Limassol on 23/8 at 11:00.	
24 Sunday	Limassol – Piraeus Departure time: 12:00. Arrival in Piraeus on 25/8 at 19:00.	
26 Tuesday	Piraeus – Limassol Departure time: 01:00. Arrival in Limassol on 27/8 at 08:00.	
27 Wednesday	Limassol – Piraeus Departure time: 13:00. Arrival in Piraeus on 28/8 at 20:00.	
29 Friday	Piraeus – Limassol Departure time: 03:30. Arrival in Limassol on 30/8 at 11:00.	
31 Sunday	Limassol – Piraeus Departure time: 12:00. Arrival in Piraeus on 1/9 at 19:00.	

September	
02 Tuesday	Piraeus – Limassol Departure time: 01:00. Arrival in Limassol on 3/9 at 08:00.